
令和06年01月01日～令和06年12月31日

男 女 男

9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 15 18
0

221 157 0 0 0 11 0 0 93 0 0 250 24 378 Z

216 132 0 0 0 35 0 47 49 0 2 201 14 348 Z

1,387 1,454 3 0 3 271 60 22 342 19 23 1,910 188 2,841 Z

3,783 4,499 3 4 1 116 17 0 1,766 7 6 5,525 837 8,282 Z

5,616 6,251 6 4 4 433 77 69 2,251 26 31 7,888 1,078 11,867 Z
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性別
年齢別

年　齢　別　搬　送　人　員　状　況
令和06年01月01日～令和06年12月31日

新生児
（生後28日以内）

乳幼児
（29日以上～７歳未満）

少　　年
（７歳以上～18歳未満）

成　　人
（18歳以上～65歳未満）

高齢者
（65歳以上）

47.32%

52.68%

【男女別搬送人員】

男 性女 性

0.29%

3.19%

2.93%

23.94%

69.79%

【年齢別搬送人員】

成人高齢者

少年

乳幼児

新生児


